
 

1. School fees is payable IN FULL on or before opening day. 

2. School fees is payable into the school account in the Family Bank, Gateway Mall Branch, account number 

039000006111, account name – LUKENYA ACADEMY. This can be paid in any Family bank branch countrywide.  

3. For International money transfer, Sort Code and Swift code is FBLKENA. 

Mpesa Payment Details: 

Mpesa Paybill Business Number is 222115, 

Account number is Lukenya#studentname eg. Lukenya#CynthiaJuma6 

Then proceed to amount and send. 

4. Payment method is either a Bankers Cheque or a Cash Banked. No Cash, No Installments and No personal 

cheques will be accepted at the school. 

5. School fees is subject to change without notice and is non-refundable. 

6. A discount of 5% tuition and boarding fee is given to any parent who settles their school fees in full 

by 15th of every Holiday month. Consequently, any amount that remains outstanding for a period 

exceeding 30 days after the term commences will be charged interest at the rate of 5% per month. 

 

PRIMARY SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2026 

TEL - 020 2064566 

BOARDING STUDENTS 

       GRADE ONE, TWO,THREE GRADE FOUR, FIVE, SIX 
Tuition                                                          Kshs 100,000/- 

Boarding                                                       Kshs 45,000/- 

TOTAL                                                        Ksh 145,000/- 

Tuition                                                                  Ksh 125,000/- 

Boarding                                                               Ksh 45,000/- 

TOTAL                                                                Ksh 170,000/- 

DAY SCHOLARS 

GRADE ONE, TWO, THREE GRADE FOUR, FIVE, SIX 
Tuition                                                           Ksh 80,000/- 

Tea & Lunch                                                  Ksh 20,000/- 

TOTAL                                                         Ksh 100,000/- 

Tuition                                                                 Ksh 105,000/- 

Tea & Lunch                                                        Ksh 20,000/- 

TOTAL                                                              Kshs 125,000/- 

OTHER CHARGES OPTIONAL CHARGES (TERMLY) TRAINING ONLY 

Admission Fee (Paid Once)                                Kshs 20,000 Clubs per Term – Training only @10,000 

Insurance Per Year                                       Kshs 1.500 Chess 

Medical Fee (Per Year)                                Kshs 3,000 Music 

Book Levy(Per Year)                                   Ksh 5,000   Skating 

Laptop Grade 7 to 9                                     Kshs 30,000 St. John 

Laptop Grade 4,5 &6                                   Kshs 25,000 Swimming 

Subscriptions(Termly)                                 Kshs 5,000 Taekwondo 

French Exam Fee(Per Exam)                      Kshs 15,000 Presidential Award (PA) 

CONNECTION CHARGES: 

ATHIRIVER      KSH 1,000 

MAKUTANO     KSH 1,000 

AIRPORT           KSH 3,000 

PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS 


